©	2014IEM	Innovation-Engineering-Modular,	LLC.	All	rights	reserved.
					Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.	Trademarks	are	the	property	of	IEM-Innovation	Engineering	Modular,	LLC.
GROW-T8XX-050W
GROW-T8XX-300W
The Colex LED GROW LIGTH T8 is used for commercial green
house lighting to replaced HID and HSP lamps, the T8 tube
along can be used to replace any fluorescent 32 watts T8 due to
the compatibility of T8 Advance driver technology, Plug N’ Play,
100-277 VAC input and any G13 wire configuration.
Modular platform up to 300W with frame extender (increasing by
50 watts per step).
Spectrum range: vegi, bloom, full and custom.
General	Specifications
Bulb T8 Operating Voltage	 100-277VAC, Ballast
Family	 Grow LED Light	 Power Factor	 >.92 @ 277VAC
Bulb Finish	 Plastic/Aluminum	 Rated Wattage	 50W- 300W
Spectrum	 Vegi, Bloom, Full, Custom	 Wattage Equivalent	 175W to 1000W HID
Nominal Lifetime
Warranty
50000 hours
5 Years
Dimensions
Luminous Efficacy
  6” x 48” x 1.75” (50W)
24” x 48” x 1.75” (300W)
160- 180 Lm/W
Working
Temperature
-20C ~+40C Certification
UL, DLC
                CCT 2700K, 3200Lm       CCT 4000K, 3200Lm
   CCT 2700K 1600Lm, and 5700K 1600Lm                                 CCT 5700K, 3200Lm